<% Tadpole Prep

RATES 2017-2018
Weekly Full Time Tuition

OUR_PROGRAMS

[INFANT GLASS:

6 weeks- 12 months (Lily
Pads)

TODDLER CLASSES:

One’s (Tadpoles)
Two’s (Froglets)

PRESCHOOL CLASSES:
Three’s (Frogs)
Four's/Five’s (The Pond)

$240
$240

$190
$190

$180
$180

$200
$200

$160
$160

$150
$150

Enroliment Fee (Non-Refundable): $100

Annual Supply Fee: $125

$170
$170

$110
$110

$100
$100

Tadpole Prep, LLC | 2980 State Road 16, Saint Augustine, Florida 32092



