

RATES 2017-2018

Weekly Full Time Tuition

Days: Monday - Friday

Hours: 7:00 AM - 6:00 PM

OUR PROGRAMS	5	3	2
	Days	Days	Days
INFANT CLASS:		.	
6 weeks- 12 months (Lily Pads)	\$240 \$240	\$200 \$200	\$170 \$170
TODDLER CLASSES:			
One's (Tadpoles)	\$190	\$160	\$110
Two's (Froglets)	\$190	\$160	\$110
PRESCHOOL CLASSES :			
Three's (Frogs)	\$180	\$150	\$100
Four's/Five's (The Pond)	\$180	\$150	\$100

Enrollment Fee (Non-Refundable): \$100 Annual Supply Fee: \$125